
 

 

 

W B Aug 30, 2025
2025-08-29
Match Results - Combined

Combined
Match Final 1: Hotel 2: Undertaker 3: Bank 4: Jail

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Badger Bob 4095 Unclassified M WI 150.58 31.07 31.07 1 41.50 41.50 2 31.91 31.91 1 36.10 10.00 46.10 5
2 Last Call Saul 110995 Unclassified M IL 157.33 50.10 50.10 5 27.83 27.83 1 27.36 2 10.00 37.36 2 42.04 42.04 2
3 Windy City Kid 113769 Unclassified M 189.92 32.85 1 5.00 37.85 2 45.03 3 25.00 70.03 9 39.99 39.99 4 42.05 42.05 3
4 Just Alex Unclassified T 209.34 33.91 10.00 43.91 3 42.25 2 10.00 52.25 6 36.97 1 5.00 41.97 5 46.21 3 25.00 71.21 6
5 King Pin 107212 Unclassified M 238.97 68.72 2 20.00 88.72 12 42.53 42.53 3 62.69 1 5.00 67.69 7 40.03 40.03 1
6 Border Vigilante 81092 Unclassified M IL 264.12 44.99 44.99 4 51.76 51.76 5 63.08 10.00 73.08 9 59.29 7 35.00 94.29 9
7 Whiskey River Mike 96760 Unclassified M IL 269.89 74.85 11 65.00 139.85 13 48.12 48.12 4 37.97 37.97 3 43.95 43.95 4
8 Joe Breed Unclassified T 314.39 45.82 2 10.00 55.82 7 95.37 1 5.00 100.37 12 51.06 1 5.00 56.06 6 87.14 1 15.00 102.14 10
9 Crooked Creek Kid 91121 Unclassified M IL 331.02 56.79 2 10.00 66.79 9 99.70 99.70 11 72.11 72.11 8 87.42 1 5.00 92.42 8

10 Tenderfoot Tony Unclassified M 362.33 56.00 10.00 66.00 8 64.09 64.09 8 72.86 2 20.00 92.86 12 94.38 7 45.00 139.38 11
11 Tulsa Tex 96903 Unclassified M IL 367.52 44.58 2 10.00 54.58 6 58.56 1 5.00 63.56 7 44.17 8 40.00 84.17 10 5.21 32 160.00 165.21 12
12 Jim Dandy Unclassified M IL 409.97 80.17 80.17 11 92.92 10.00 102.92 13 84.84 8 50.00 134.84 13 87.04 1 5.00 92.04 7
13 Pistol Pitt Unclassified T 427.97 52.73 1 15.00 67.73 10 85.74 85.74 10 67.31 2 20.00 87.31 11 157.19 4 30.00 187.19 13
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W B Aug 30, 2025
2025-08-29
Match Results - By Division

Modern
Match Final 1: Hotel 2: Undertaker 3: Bank 4: Jail

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Badger Bob 4095 Unclassified M WI 150.58 31.07 31.07 1 41.50 41.50 2 31.91 31.91 1 36.10 10.00 46.10 5
2 Last Call Saul 110995 Unclassified M IL 157.33 50.10 50.10 4 27.83 27.83 1 27.36 2 10.00 37.36 2 42.04 42.04 2
3 Windy City Kid 113769 Unclassified M 189.92 32.85 1 5.00 37.85 2 45.03 3 25.00 70.03 8 39.99 39.99 4 42.05 42.05 3
4 King Pin 107212 Unclassified M 238.97 68.72 2 20.00 88.72 9 42.53 42.53 3 62.69 1 5.00 67.69 5 40.03 40.03 1
5 Border Vigilante 81092 Unclassified M IL 264.12 44.99 44.99 3 51.76 51.76 5 63.08 10.00 73.08 7 59.29 7 35.00 94.29 8
6 Whiskey River Mike 96760 Unclassified M IL 269.89 74.85 11 65.00 139.85 10 48.12 48.12 4 37.97 37.97 3 43.95 43.95 4
7 Crooked Creek Kid 91121 Unclassified M IL 331.02 56.79 2 10.00 66.79 7 99.70 99.70 9 72.11 72.11 6 87.42 1 5.00 92.42 7
8 Tenderfoot Tony Unclassified M 362.33 56.00 10.00 66.00 6 64.09 64.09 7 72.86 2 20.00 92.86 9 94.38 7 45.00 139.38 9
9 Tulsa Tex 96903 Unclassified M IL 367.52 44.58 2 10.00 54.58 5 58.56 1 5.00 63.56 6 44.17 8 40.00 84.17 8 5.21 32 160.00 165.21 10

10 Jim Dandy Unclassified M IL 409.97 80.17 80.17 8 92.92 10.00 102.92 10 84.84 8 50.00 134.84 10 87.04 1 5.00 92.04 6

Traditional
Match Final 1: Hotel 2: Undertaker 3: Bank 4: Jail

Rank Name # Class Division Region Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Just Alex Unclassified T 209.34 33.91 10.00 43.91 1 42.25 2 10.00 52.25 1 36.97 1 5.00 41.97 1 46.21 3 25.00 71.21 1
2 Joe Breed Unclassified T 314.39 45.82 2 10.00 55.82 2 95.37 1 5.00 100.37 3 51.06 1 5.00 56.06 2 87.14 1 15.00 102.14 2
3 Pistol Pitt Unclassified T 427.97 52.73 1 15.00 67.73 3 85.74 85.74 2 67.31 2 20.00 87.31 3 157.19 4 30.00 187.19 3
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